Course
ID

BCH 3.1

BCH 3.1

BCH 3.1

BCH 3.1

BCH 3.1

BCH 2.3
BCH 2.3

BCH 2.3

BCH 2.3

BCH 2.3

BCH 2.3

Course Name

Human resource
Management

Human resource
Management

Human resource
Management

Human resource
Management

Human resource
Management

Corporate Laws

Corporate Laws
Corporate Laws
Corporate Laws
Corporate Laws

Corporate Laws

I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan (Year 2021-2022, odd Semester)

Teacher Name: Dr Uma Sharma Department: Commerce

Topic

Unit 1 -Introduction

Unit 2 — Recruitment, Selection and Development

Unit 3 — Performance appraisal

Unit 4 — Compensation

Unit 5 —Employee maintenance and emerging issues in

HRM

Day (from to)

16/8/2021 to 8/9/2021

9/9/2021 to 30/9/2021

1/10/2021 to
15/10/2021

18/10/2021 to
5/11/2021

8/11/2021 to 7/12/2021

EVEN SEMESTER (2022) — B.Com.(H) Semester II

Unit 1 — Introduction

Unit 2 — Documents and shares

Unit 3 — Management and meetings

Unit 4 — Dividends, Audit and winding up

Unit 5 — Depository Act

Revision classes

7/04/2022 to 26/04/2022
27/04/2022 to 9/05/2022
10/05/2022 to 27/05/2022
30/05/2022 to 24/06/2022
27/06/2022 to 6/07/2022

7/07/2022 to 25/07/2022

Time
Start

8:40 am
9:40 am

8:40 am
9:40 am

8:40 am
9:40 am

8:40 am
9:40 am

8:40 am
9:40 am

8:40 am
9:40 am
8:40 am
9:40 am
8:40 am
9:40 am
8:40 am
9:40 am
8:40 am
9:40 am
8:40 am
9:40 am

Time
End

9:40 am
10:40 pm

9:40 am
10:40 pm

9:40 am
10:40 pm

9:40 am
10:40 pm

9:40 am
10:40 pm

9:40 am
10:40 pm
9:40 am
10:40 pm
9:40 am
10:40 pm
9:40 am
10:40 pm
9:40 am
10:40 pm
9:40 am
10:40 pm






