I – Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan (Year 2021-2022, odd Semester)

Teacher Name: Dr Uma Sharma Department: Commerce

Course ID	Course Name	Торіс	Day (from to)	Time Start	Time End
BCH 3.1	Human resource Management	Unit 1 -Introduction	16/8/2021 to 8/9/2021	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm
BCH 3.1	Human resource Management	Unit 2 – Recruitment, Selection and Development	9/9/2021 to 30/9/2021	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm
BCH 3.1	Human resource Management	Unit 3 – Performance appraisal	1/10/2021 to 15/10/2021	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm
BCH 3.1	Human resource Management	Unit 4 – Compensation	18/10/2021 to 5/11/2021	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm
BCH 3.1	Human resource Management	Unit 5 –Employee maintenance and emerging issues in HRM	8/11/2021 to 7/12/2021	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm

EVEN SEMESTER (2022) – B.Com.(H) Semester II									
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Unit 1 – Introduction	7/04/2022 to 26/04/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Unit 2 – Documents and shares	27/04/2022 to 9/05/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Unit 3 – Management and meetings	10/05/2022 to 27/05/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Unit 4 – Dividends, Audit and winding up	30/05/2022 to 24/06/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Unit 5 – Depository Act	27/06/2022 to 6/07/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				
BCH 2.3	Corporate Laws	Revision classes	7/07/2022 to 25/07/2022	8:40 am 9:40 am	9:40 am 10:40 pm				